Oriental Merchant (Europe) ¢ Vorstengrafdonk 8 ¢ 5342 LT Oss * The Netherlands
Ph.: +31 (0)8 8011 6800 « Fax +31 (0)8 8011 6890 » www.orientalmerchant.eu ¢ info@orientalmerchant.eu

Date / time:
7-10-2024 14:07

Certified by
NL-ING Bank: 65 70 19 887 » BIC: INGBNL2A ¢ IBAN: NL34INGB0657019887 Products & Quality

Vour dran Faod Syt K.v.K.: 16057235 o Skal: 024419  BTW: NL8019.66.061B01 Department
Article 3052
Description JADE PHOENIX THICK NOODLE 12X375 G.
Barcode Outer 19310432002083  |Allergens: 0=No, 1 = Yes
Barcode Inner n/a Eggs 1
Barcode Item 9310432002086 Milk 0
Length Outer (in mm) 215 Fish 0
Width Outer (in mm) 520 Crustaceans (crab, lobster, crayfish, shrimp, praw 0
Height Outer (in mm) 175 Molluscs (mussels, oysters, squid) 0
Length Inner (in mm) n/a Peanuts 0
Width Inner (in mm) n/a Tree nuts (namely almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, d 0
Height Inner (in mm) n/a Sesame seeds 0
Length Item (in mm) 45 Gluten (wheat) 1
Width Item (in mm) 145 Soya 0
Height Item (in mm) 185 Celery and Celeriac 0
Gross weight Outer (in g) 5020 Mustard 0
Net Weight Outer (in g) 4680 Lupine 0
Gross weight Inner (in g) 0 Sulphur dioxide and Sulphites 0
Net Weight Inner (in g) 0
Gross weight Item (in g) 380 * = only on product spec.
Net Weight Item (in g) 375 GMO No
Packaging Type Outer Carton Radiated No
Packaging Type Inner n/a Halal No
Packaging Type Item Pack Kosher No
Blok or Euro Pallet Euro Vegetarian No
QOuter per Layer 7 Vegan No
Layers per Pallet 8
Extra Outer per Pallet 0
Total Outer per Pallet 56
Pallet Height (incl pallet) 1530 GN-code 19023010
Warnings n/a
Claims n/a

Ingredients Languages

NL-GB-FR-DE-IT-ES

Storage instructions

Store in a cool and dry place.

Ingredients

wheat flour (86%), water, egg, salt.

E-number declaration n/a

Shelf Life (Month) 12
Nutrition Label Languages NL-GB-FR-DE-IT-ES
NIP declaration in mlor g per 100 g
Kcal (per 100 ml / g) 372kcal

k) (per 100 ml / g) 1560kJ
Fat (per 100 ml / g) 1.6g

Of which Saturates (per 100 ml / g) 0.6g
Carbohydrates (per 100 ml / g) 75g

Of which Sugars (per 100 ml / g) 2.2g
Protein (per 100 ml / g) 12g

Salt (per 100 ml / g) 0.6g
Country of Origin China
Chinese Description EEL*E%

We hereby confirm that all packaging components which are intended to come into contact with food are suitable for this product and comply with legal regulation (EU) No.
1935/2004 and (EU) No. 2023/2006 in the respective latest version as well as appropriate individual measures like legal regulation (EU) No. 2020/1245 and (EU) No.
1416/2016. The suitability is guaranteed until the expiration date on the product has been reached as long as the specific storage instructions were followed.




